e
RITTITAS COUNTY

PERMIT
NUMBER
BP-14-00631

BP-14-00676

BP-14-00677

BP-14-00678

BP-14-00707

BP-14-00713

BP-14-00720

BP-14-00737

PERMIT TYPE

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

NOVEMBER 2014 BUILDING PERMITS ISSUED

PERMIT ADDRESS

591 CARROLL RD

ELLENSBURG WA
98926

1380 WATSON RD
ELLENSBURG WA
98926

2117 E QUARTZ MTN
DR

ELLENSBURG WA
98926

71 HUB LN
CLE ELUM WA 98922

331 BOUNTIFUL LN
ELLENSBURG WA
98926
880 EMERSON RD
ELLENSBURG WA
98926

5301 AIRPORT RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

2263 KILLMORE RD
ELLENSBURG WA
98926

OWNER

DASH H RANCH LLC

ARCHER, SCOTT

PARKER

BORKAN, MIKE

GROENKE, HANS E &
BRITTANY A

OVERSBY, STEVE
ETUX

ERGLER, GERALD G
JR ETUX

DYK

VALUATION

44,424.00

29,808.00

19,872.00

29,040.00

68,256.00

33,120.00

10,350.00

21,528.00

FEES

748.00

861.68

671.93

861.68

1,383.08

924.38

344.75

715.65

CONTRACTOR

OWNER

STEEL
STRUCTURES OF
AMERICA INC

PO BOX 895
POST FALLS ID
83877

STEEL
STRUCTURES OF
AMERICA INC

PO BOX 895
POST FALLS ID
83877

STEEL
STRUCTURES OF
AMERICA INC

PO BOX 895
POST FALLS ID
83877

OWNER

STEEL
STRUCTURES OF
AMERICA INC

PO BOX 895

POST FALLS ID
83877

WEST COAST
METAL

5073 DALLAS HWY
w

SALEM OR 97304
SOLID STRUCTURE
LLC

6724 N PITTSBURG
SPOKANE WA 99217

Issue date

11/24/2014

11/18/2014

11/18/2014

11/18/2014

11/13/2014

11/18/2014

11/25/2014

11/20/2014

Primary APN

17-19-13000-0013

18-19-34000-0072

17-19-06060-0006

21-15-26050-0659

18-19-32063-0002

17-19-27000-0026

20-16-32053-0004

18-17-23000-0009



BP-14-00757 |ACCESSORY BUILDING |670 UPPER GREEN ZAHARIAS, STEVEN & 226,603.20 2,939.37 |SC DAVENPORT 11/25/2014 |19-18-08000-0018
PERMIT CANYON RD CONSTRUCTION
ELLENSBURG WA 180 REIN RD
98926 ELLENSBURG WA
98926
BP-14-00639 /ALTERATION/ADDITION |770 YELLOWSTONE RD |SWARTZENDRUBER, 84,990.00 1,694.68 |LEGACY BLDG LLC 11/24/2014 |22-11-09014-0005
BUILDING PERMIT SNOQUALMIE PASS DAVID ETUX 23911 202ND AVE SE
WA 98068 MAPLE VALLEY WA
98038
BP-14-00686 /ALTERATION/ADDITION |250 RANCH RD ELKINS, SID 15,930.00 504.48 |LINDBERG 11/6/2014 |20-17-28050-0003
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 CONSTRUCTION
101 FORBES LN
CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-14-00698 /ALTERATION/ADDITION |553 4TH PARALLEL RD |MEYER, PAUL ETUX 13,920.00 540.72 |OWNER 11/4/2014 |17-19-35052-0003
BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA ETAL
98926
BP-14-00703 |ALTERATION/ADDITION |271 CARROLL RD WEGNER, EGON R 27,871.20 700.33 |J CAMPOS 11/12/2014 |17-19-13050-0005
BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA ETUX CONSTRUCTION
98926 9035 NACHES
HEIGHTS
TEITON WA 98947
BP-14-00726 |ALTERATION/ADDITION 13553 VANTAGE HWY |EDWARDS, ROBERT N 4,050.00 213.99 |C. F ARENDS & CO 11/19/2014 |18-20-32052-0001
BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA JR ETUX 412 MATTHEWS RD
98926 ELLENSBURG WA
98926
BP-14-00730 |ALTERATION/ADDITION |450 RAMPART DR ATTAWAY, JOSEPH G 810.00 169.50 |OWNER 11/19/2014 |22-11-15053-0037
BUILDING PERMIT SNOQUALMIE PASS ETUX
WA 98068
BP-14-00731 |ALTERATION/ADDITION 3160 VIA KACHESS RD |LANDEN, RICHARD H 567,177.71 5,797.10 |STELLAR 11/25/2014 |21-13-17050-0001
BUILDING PERMIT EASTON WA 98925 ETUX CONSTRUCTION
22618 148TH AVE SE
KENT WA 98042
BP-14-00748 |BUILDING PERMIT 5325 WILSON CREEK  |BROOKS, BARBARA - 1,531.85 |OWNER 11/4/2014 |18-19-18040-0006
RENEWAL RD
ELLENSBURG WA
98926
BP-14-00616 |BUILDING PERMIT 1390 SR 906 THE PASS LLC - 439.00 |[EMERALD AIRE INC 11/21/2014 |22-11-09051-0057

REVISION

SNOQUALMIE PASS
WA 98068

5108 D ST NW
AUBURN WA 98001




BP-14-00643

BP-14-00685

BP-14-00307

CHANGE OF
OCCUPANCY

COMMERCIAL BUILDING
PERMIT

MANUFACTURED HOME
PLACEMENT PERMIT

1072 N BOHANNON RD
ELLENSBURG WA
98926

SNOW RIDGE DR
CLE ELUM WA 98922

2521 4TH PARALLEL RD
ELLENSBURG WA
98926

BROWN, JAMES H Il
ETUX

FORTUNE CREEK LLC

FOURTH PARALLEL
CORP

90,660.00

29,673.00

2,552.53

1,259.35

534.50

OWNER

WOODS & STEELE
PHASE Il

206 W 1ST ST

CLE ELUM WA 98922

OWNER

11/7/2014

11/17/2014

11/6/2014

BP-14-00706 |BUILDING PERMIT 250 LEADEN QUEEN LN |ELLIS, EDMUND G lIl - 139.50 | BROCK SMITH 11/18/2014 |20-14-24050-0106
REVISION CLE ELUM WA 98922 |ETUX CUSTOM HOMES
LLC
6920 LAUREL LN SE
SNOQUALMIE WA
98065
BP-14-00718 |BUILDING PERMIT 70 ESTATE LN KNAPP, GARY 1,706.40 259.50 |OWNER 11/13/2014 |18-19-32059-0004
REVISION ELLENSBURG WA
98926
BP-14-00728 |BUILDING PERMIT 400 SPRAGGER WAY  |COFFMAN, DAVID & - 164.50 |MERLE INC 11/10/2014 |20-15-29051-0095
REVISION ELLENSBURG WA SUSAN PO BOX 153
98926 CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-14-00747 |BUILDING PERMIT 21 CHEPODA RD KITTITAS CO FIRE - 239.50 |BLEW'S 11/12/2014 |20-14-26040-0005
REVISION CLE ELUM WA 98922 DIST #7 CONSTRUCTION
12929 E SPRAGUE
AVE STE 202
SPOKANE VALLEY
WA 99216

16-20-15052-0001

19-15-07061-0103

17-19-36051-0004

SELAH WA 98942

BP-14-00742 |MECHANICAL PERMIT  |2454 PARKE CREEK RD |[ROUSE, SCHRADE L - 70.00 |OWNER 11/3/2014 |17-20-07057-0002
ELLENSBURG WA ETUX
98926

BP-14-00749 IMECHANICAL PERMIT |0 MANASTASH RD BLAND, BART G - 70.00 |NU WEST 11/4/2014 |17-18-08000-0051
ELLENSBURG WA CONTRACTING LLC
98926 PO BOX 928




BP-14-00750

BP-14-00755

BP-14-00756

BP-14-00761

BP-14-00767

BP-14-00769

BP-14-00773

BP-14-00781

BP-14-00782

BP-14-00787

BP-14-00792

MECHANICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT

0 HUNTER RD
ELLENSBURG WA
98926

6121 WESTSIDE RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

121 MICROWAVE RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

1421 HANSON RD
ELLENSBURG WA
98926

4321 WEAVER RD
ELLENSBURG WA
98926

862 ALFORD RD
ELLENSBURG WA
98926

11798 MANASTASH RD
ELLENSBURG WA
98926

61 HOWDY ST
RONALD WA 98940

3110 BEECH RD
ELLENSBURG WA
98926

451 PEASE RD

CLE ELUM WA 98922
5690 NANEUM RD
ELLENSBURG WA
98926

WILLOWBROOK
FARMS Il LLC

COLLINS, KIMBERLEY
A & JAMES R

BRAINARD, THOMAS E
& ELENA|

PIDDUCK, R JAMES
ETUX

MUNDY, FRED

PETERSON, WILLIAM
R. ETUX

CROWLEY

KESTER, RORY D

WELLS, THOMAS D
ETUX

MORRIS, DONALD
ETUX
SCHOLL, GORDON S

70.00

69.50

69.50

70.00

65.00

69.50

80.00

69.50

69.50

70.00

70.00

NU WEST
CONTRACTING LLC
PO BOX 928

SELAH WA 98942
CENTRAL HEATING
& COOLING LLC
12716 SE 258TH ST
KENT WA 98030

CENTRAL HEATING
& COOLING LLC
12716 SE 258TH ST
KENT WA 98030

ARMSTRONG'S ALL
SEASONS

1631 VANTAGE HWY
ELLENSBURG WA
98926

BID MECHANICAL
PO BOX 1203
KITTITAS WA 98934

M CAMPBELL & CO
2828 W IRVING
PASCO WA 99301
ARMSTRONG'S ALL
SEASONS

1631 VANTAGE HWY
ELLENSBURG WA
98926

CENTRAL HEATING
& COOLING LLC
12716 SE 258TH ST
KENT WA 98030

OWNER

OWNER

ARMSTRONG'S ALL
SEASONS

1631 VANTAGE HWY
ELLENSBURG WA
98926

11/4/2014

11/6/2014

11/6/2014

11/10/2014

11/13/2014

11/13/2014

11/14/2014

11/19/2014

11/19/2014

11/21/2014

11/25/2014

18-17-23000-0026

19-15-06000-0067

19-16-17056-0058

17-18-05040-0003

18-17-36050-0004

18-19-07000-0009

17-17-16010-0004

20-14-02055-0001

18-18-25068-0003

20-15-34060-0004

18-19-16000-0009



BP-14-00793 |MECHANICAL PERMIT 1390 SR 906 THE PASS LLC - 125.50 |EDGE DESIGN & 11/25/2014 |22-11-09051-0057
SNOQUALMIE PASS BUILD LLC
WA 98068 20102 24TH AVE NW
SEATTLE WA 98177
BP-14-00318 |NEW RESIDENCE 222 FS RD 4517-117 WATT, GARRETT W & 261,242.92 3,430.44 |OWNER 11/25/2014 |19-14-03000-0082
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-14-00617 |NEW RESIDENCE 490 BIG TAIL RD CLIFTON 302,058.06 3,968.99 | OWNER 11/12/2014 |20-15-26063-0008
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-14-00618 |NEW RESIDENCE 1561 COAL MINE WAY |ROMANS, LYNN 348,157.60 4,101.26 \WOODRIDGE 11/19/2014 |20-15-20058-0073
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 CUSTOM HOME
PO BOX 485
CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-14-00623 |NEW RESIDENCE 436 BILTMORE DR LONG, AARON 300,719.04 3,701.50 |SELBY 11/5/2014 |16-19-11000-0011
BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA ENTERPRISES
98926 3961 TJOSSEM RD
ELLENSBURG WA
98926
BP-14-00627 |NEW RESIDENCE 8811 TEANAWAY W NELSON, JEFFREY N & 54,487.52 1,267.93 |OWNER 11/21/2014 |21-15-32010-0008
BUILDING PERMIT FORK RD KIMBERLEY
CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-14-00629 |NEW RESIDENCE 420 MEADOW RIDGE BURNETT 204,521.74 2,861.98 | OWNER 11/26/2014 |20-15-26063-0014
BUILDING PERMIT DR
CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-14-00638 |NEW RESIDENCE 490 TIPPLE HILL LOOP |CAKE BOXLLC 331,288.99 4,037.59 | TAMARACK 11/21/2014 |20-15-20058-0144
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 SPRINGS
CONSTRUCTION
PO BOX 1031
CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-14-00647 |NEW RESIDENCE 61 SNOW RIDGE DR BACK COUNTRY 196,633.19 2,765.90 \WOODS & STEELE 11/6/2014 |19-15-07061-0001
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 |RESOURCES LLC PHASE II
206 W 1ST ST
CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-14-00648 |NEW RESIDENCE 63 SNOW RIDGE DR BACK COUNTRY 216,154.08 3,206.92 \WOODS & STEELE 11/6/2014 |19-15-07061-0002
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 |RESOURCES LLC PHASE II
206 W 1ST ST
CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-14-00649 |NEW RESIDENCE 690 PLEASANT VIEW TERRELL 249,654.96 3,260.50 | OWNER 11/5/2014 |16-20-22000-0013

BUILDING PERMIT

DR
ELLENSBURG WA
98926




BP-14-00665

BP-14-00660

BP-14-00661

BP-14-00672

BP-14-00682

BP-14-00705

BP-14-00743

BP-14-00759

18
BP-14-00667

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT
NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE
BUILDING PERMIT

OTHER TYPE OF
BUILDING PERMIT

525 DOUBLE CREEK LN
ELLENSBURG WA
98926

81 ALDER DR
RONALD WA 98940
111 ORPHAN NUGGET
LN

CLE ELUM WA 98922

570 LARKSPUR LOOP
RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

100 SCATTER CREEK
LOOP
CLE ELUM WA 98922

554 SUSAN RD
ELLENSBURG WA
98926

316 S DELTA ST
ELLENSBURG WA
98926

2207 N CREEKSEDGE
WAY

ELLENSBURG WA
98926

13421 WILSON CREEK
RD

ELLENSBURG WA
98926

BAUGHER, JULIE

WEBSTER, ROBERT A
ETUX

ROGERS, RANDY &
JANN

CREWS

MCARTHUR

CONNELLY, EDMUND
&

TALL BROTHERS DEV

LLC

CASCADE VIEW INC

OWENS, JORDAN J

227,422.68

276,637.08

347,486.13

305,554.36

319,555.64

259,178.22

325,417.25

267,176.40

4,793,345.86

3,038.11

3,696.62

4,132.51

3,695.22

3,832.65

3,592.95

2,641.58

2,308.94

59,541.59
139.50

CARLSON CONST
MANAGEMENT LLC
3340 CHARLTON RD
ELLENSBURG WA
98926

OWNER

TAMARACK
SPRINGS
CONSTRUCTION

PO BOX 1031

CLE ELUM WA 98922

HILLEMAN HOMES
LLC

432 BILTMORE DR
ELLENSBURG WA
98926

WOODRIDGE
CUSTOM HOME

PO BOX 485

CLE ELUM WA 98922

TOWN AND
COUNTRY HOMES
LLC

PO BOX 1359
ELLENSBURG WA
98926

MDJ CONTRACTORS
PO BOX 1117
ELLENSBURG WA
98926

CASCADE VIEW INC
620 SE EVERETT

MALL WAY STE 360
EVERETT WA 98208

OWNER

11/7/2014

11/26/2014

11/14/2014

11/7/2014

11/19/2014

11/25/2014

11/4/2014

11/10/2014

11/24/2014

18-19-30059-0004

21-14-34054-0013

20-14-24051-0733

20-15-29050-0020

20-14-14050-0920

17-18-08000-0048

17-19-06098-0008

18-18-27071-0141

19-19-30000-0010



BP-14-00702

REPAIR BUILDING
PERMIT

98926

871 WILLIAMS CREEK
RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

OLSON, FREDERICK A
&

1,978.20

940 SOUTHRIDGE
DR

ELLENSBURG WA
98926

TRS
CONSTRUCTION &
CONSULTING

205 E 1ST

CLE ELUM WA 98922

11/6/2014

BP-14-00684 OTHER TYPE OF 2201 NELSON SIDING  |PARKS, RALEIGH L. 10,000.00 342.60 |CENTRAL WIND & 11/7/2014 |20-14-27020-0014
BUILDING PERMIT RD ETUX SOLAR
CLE ELUM WA 98922 2503 MOE RD
ELLENSBURG WA
98926
BP-14-00694  OTHER TYPE OF 771 SUN EAST RD ANACKER, MARK 10,000.00 342.60 |WRAY ELECTRIC 11/7/2014 |19-18-11050-0702
BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 821 LAWRENCE RD
98926 ELLENSBURG WA
98926
BP-14-00716 [OTHER TYPE OF 6180 ROBINSON RUBIN, DARRYL 614,500.00 5,913.91 |V K POWELL 11/13/2014 |18-17-34010-0002
BUILDING PERMIT CANYON RD CONSTRUCTION LLC
ELLENSBURG WA PO BOX 10295
98926 YAKIMA WA 98909
BP-14-00729 (OTHER TYPE OF 500 ROCKY RIVER RD |SHORT, FLORENCE - 139.50 [ELLENSBURG 11/24/2014 |18-17-02052-0001
BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA FENCE CO
98926 PO BOX 898
ELLENSBURG WA
98926
BP-14-00795 OTHER TYPE OF 1677 DODGE RD ROLLINS, SCOTT S - 111.81 |ELLENSBURG 11/26/2014 |16-19-04010-0007
BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA ETUX SOLAR

21-17-36091-0042




